


https://scu.zoom.us/j/91650130193  916 5013 0193

: https://skidmore.zoom.us/j/98091900122

https://wesleyan.zoom.us/j/91641072574



Meeting ID: 972 0991 3602, Passcode: lacmac

https://colgate.zoom.us/j/97209913602?pwd=ditGNkQ3aHVIUHh5SW5wZUJnRmlJdz09

 Meeting ID: 957 5234 3479;  Passcode: 288917

https://vassar.zoom.us/j/95752343479?pwd=SnFDb0FGS0RVUFU1aTRyRXl4RmRpQT09

https://wakeforest-university.zoom.us/j/99630392031?pwd=MW03T0NyWXNzTnY5UDZ3OGxjNmR

kQT09

Meeting ID: 996 3039 2031; Passcode: libarts





 https://stlawu.zoom.us/j/97727992272?pwd=YkE5S3pvNm5ZcHo3UndpdzRPc2Ixdz09

https://colby.zoom.us/j/4160906342?pwd=VTQ3TjdkMTdzRlRZbnNyZnRydnJTdz09

Meeting ID: 416 090 6342  Password: 8QhKHb

https://williams.zoom.us/j/93866212556?pwd=WmNDN0UvSkttanRQRmIvR25jb3F5Zz09

Meeting ID: 938 6621 2556 , Passcode: 921489



Location:  https://wellesley.zoom.us/j/91225784131; Meeting ID: 912 2578 4131

https://wesleyan.zoom.us/j/95772302492?pwd=MGQ3RlV5YXlqS1ZYUjFxZ2RiK0huUT09

Meeting ID: 957 7230 2492; Passcode: 249765



Author: William Craighead

Location: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87036881881   meeting ID: 870 3688 1881

https://furman.zoom.us/j/3949288273





https://davidson.zoom.us/j/98920337265?pwd=ZEFGVG42cm5jS3dCUU5Zcjh3TUM5Zz09

Meeting ID: 989 2033 7265 Passcode: 625091

https://colby.zoom.us/j/9714706669

https://pomonacollege.zoom.us/j/6471776023



https://us04web.zoom.us/j/74837714696?pwd=OHZnRWdTL1ZESGxGeFVXNllaTjZHZz09

Meeting ID: 748 3771 4696 Passcode: 6yji4n

https://skidmore.zoom.us/j/4104035624  Passcode: macrolib



https://union.zoom.us/j/8196411620?pwd=SlRPSmgyWjUzbUxVSlBLS3JhbkRFZz09

Meeting ID: 819 641 1620; Passcode: chengd

https://urichmond.zoom.us/j/99662327299?pwd=MW83b0tMWE9QRDAyanNCV3JodENsZz09

https://lafayette.zoom.us/j/91764935243

Caleb Stroup Davidson College castroup@davidson.edu

PJ Glandon Kenyon College glandonp@kenyon.edu

Dean Croushore University of Richmond dcrousho@richmond.edu

Greg Casey Williams College gpc2@williams.edu

Maria Pia Olivero Swarthmore College mariapiaolivero1@gmail.com

Jason Jones Furman University jason.jones@furman.edu

Constantin Burgi St. Mary's College of Maryland corsbu@gmail.com

M. Saif Mehkari University of Richmond smehkari@richmond.edu

Jane Ryngaert Wake Forest University ryngaejm@wfu.edu

Menelik Geremew Kalamazoo College menelik.geremew@kzoo.edu

Rob Lester Colby College rblester@colby.edu

Andrea Waddle University of Richmond awaddle@richmond.edu



Ken Kuttner Williams College knk1@williams.edu

Rich Higgins Colgate University rhiggins@colgate.edu

Jaya Jha Davidson College jajha@davidson.edu

Menna Bizuneh Pitzer College Menna_Bizuneh@pitzer.edu

Joseph Joyce Wellesley College jjoyce@wellesley.edu

Pierangelo De Pace Pomona College pierangelo.depace@pomona.edu

Masami Imai Wesleyan University mimai@wesleyan.edu

Marketa Wolfe Skidmore College mwolfe@skidmore.edu

Julieta Yung Bates College jyung@bates.edu

Dean Scrimgeour Colgate University dscrimgeour@colgate.edu

Yang Fan Colby College yffan@colby.edu

Kristina Sargent Middlebury College kristinas@middlebury.edu

Mike Kuehlwein Pomona College mkk04747@pomona.edu

Peter Summers High Point University psummers@highpoint.edu

Andrew Fieldhouse Middlebury College afieldhouse@middlebury.edu

Dan Tortorice College of the Holy Cross dtortori@holycross.edu

William Craighead US Air Force Academy
william.craighead@afacademy.af.ed
u

Cynthia Bansak St. Lawrence University cbansak@stlawu.edu

Divy Rangan
National Institute of Public Finance and
Policy divyrangan@gmail.com

Andre Neveu James Madison University neveuax@jmu.edu

Tyler Schipper University of St. Thomas schi0195@stthomas.edu

Stephen Schmidt Union College schmidsj@union.edu

John Kandrac Federal Reserve Board john.p.kandrac@frb.gov

Vlad Dashkeev Seattle University dashkeev@seattleu.edu

Linda Hooks Washington and Lee University HOOKSL@WLU.EDU

Jean Falconer St. Norbert College jean.falconer@snc.edu

Dong Cheng Union College chengd@union.edu

Neil White Amherst College neil.whiteiv@gmail.com

Margaret (Gretchen) Lay Mount Holyoke College mlay@mtholyoke.edu

Ethan Struby Carleton College estruby@carleton.edu

Peter Matthews Middlebury College pmatthew@middlebury.edu

Helen Popper Santa Clara University hpopper@scu.edu

Abigail Hornstein Wesleyan University ahornstein@wesleyan.edu



Linus Yamane Pitzer College lyamane@pitzer.edu

Esteban Argudo Vassar College eargudo@vassar.edu

Balazs Zelity Wesleyan University bzelity@wesleyan.edu

Peter Mikek Wabash College mikekp@wabash.edu

Jessie Wang Furman University jessieapp@gmail.com

Nicole Simpson Colgate University nsimpson@colgate.edu

Patrick Van Horn Scripps College pvanhorn@scrippscollege.edu

Andrew Jalil Occidental College jalil@oxy.edu

Allison Luedtke St. Olaf College luedtk2@stolaf.edu

Tarron Khemraj New College of Florida tkhemraj@ncf.edu

Morgan Stockham Claremont Graduate University morgan.stockham@cgu.edu

Seth Neumuller Wellesley College seth.neumuller@wellesley.edu

Ric Fernholz Claremont McKenna College rfernholz@cmc.edu

Dominique Brabant Colgate University dbrabant@colgate.edu

Jay Horvath University of New Hampshire jay.horvath@unh.edu

Kathrin Ellieroth Colby College kathrin.ellieroth@colby.edu

Amy Guisinger Lafayette College guisinga@lafayette.edu

Eric Ohrn Grinnell College ohrneric@grinnell.edu

Chadwick Curtis University of Richmond ccurtis2@richmond.edu

Brian Dombeck Lewis & Clark College bdombeck@lclark.edu

Erin Cottle Hunt Lafayette College cottlee@lafayette.edu

Eduard Storm University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee estorm@uwm.edu

Kamilah Williams Skidmore College kwillia3@skidmore.edu

Heather Montgomery International Christian University montgomery@icu.ac.jp

Guanyi Yang St. Lawrence University

David Parsley Vanderbilt University

Michelle Zemel Pomona College


